
Date Level Start Time Duration End Time Room A.O. Assessable Code
Tue, 2 May 2023 A Level From 9:00 10:15 AQA Spanish Speaking 7692/S

Fri, 4 May 2023 A Level 09:00 2 hours 30 minutes 11:30 TBC Pearson Fitness Training And Programming 31525H01
Mon, 15 May 2023 A Level 13:00 1 hour 30 minutes 14:30 TBC AQA Psychology AS Paper 1 7181/1
Mon, 15 May 2023 A Level 13:00 1 hour 30 minutes 14:30 TBC Pearson Sport 31524H01
Mon, 15 May 2023 A Level 09:05 All Day 15:05 C2 AQA Art 7201
Tue, 16 May 2023 A Level 09:00 2 hours 11:00 TBC OCR Business 583501
Tue, 16 May 2023 A Level 09:00 2 hours 11:00 TBC OCR Business (583401) 583401
Tue, 16 May 2023 A Level 13:00 1 hour 30 minutes 14:30 TBC OCR Health and Social Care 583002
Tue, 16 May 2023 A Level 09:05 All Day 15:05 C2 AQA Art 7201
Wed, 17 May 2023 A Level 09:00 2 hours 15 minutes 11:15 TBC Pearson Geography 1 9GE0 01
Wed, 17 May 2023 A Level 09:00 1 hour 30 minutes 10:30 TBC AQA Mathematical Studies Paper 1 1350/1
Thu, 18 May 2023 A Level 13:00 1 hour 30 minutes 14:30 TBC OCR Health and Social Care 583003
Thu, 18 May 2023 A Level 13:00 1 hour 30 minutes 14:30 TBC OCR Health and Social Care 583103
Thu, 18 May 2023 A Level 09:05 All Day 15:05 C2 AQA Art 7201
Fri, 19 May 2023 A Level 09:00 2 hours 11:00 TBC AQA Psychology Adv Paper 1 7182/1

Mon, 22 May 2023 A Level 13:00 1 hour 30 minutes 14:30 TBC AQA Psychology AS Paper 2 7181/2
Mon, 22 May 2023 A Level 13:00 2 hours 15 minutes 15:15 TBC WJEC Media Studies Comp 1 Media Products A680U10-1
Tue, 23 May 2023 A Level 13:00 1 hour 30 minutes 14:30 TBC OCR Business 583502
Tue, 23 May 2023 A Level 13:00 2 hours 15:00 TBC OCR Health and Social Care 583104
Wed, 24 May 2023 A Level 13:00 2 hours 15 minutes 16:00 TBC OCR Physics A: Modelling Physics Wtn H556/01
Wed, 24 May 2023 A Level 13:00 1 hour 30 minutes 16:00 TBC AQA Mathematical Studies Paper 2 Opt A 1350/2A
Thu, 25 May 2023 A level 09:00 2 hours 30 minutes 11:30 TBC AQA English Language Adv Paper 1 7702/1
Thu, 25 May 2023 A Level 09:00 2 hours 11:00 TBC Pearson Engineering Principles 31706H01
Thu, 25 May 2023 A Level 13:00 2 hours 15:00 TBC AQA Psychology Adv Paper 2 7182/2
Mon, 05 Jun 2023 A Level 09:00 2 hours 30 minutes 11:30 TBC AQA English Language Adv Paper 2 7702/2
Mon, 05 Jun 2023 A level 13:00 2 hours 15:00 TBC AQA Psychology Adv Paper 3 7182/3
Tue, 06 Jun 2023 A Level 09:00 2 hours 15 minutes 11:15 TBC Pearson Geography Two 9GE0 02
Tue, 06 Jun 2023 A level 13:00 1 hour 45 minutes 14:45 TBC WJEC Food Science & Nutr. Unit 1 External 4563UB0-1
Tue, 06 Jun 2023 A level 13:00 2 hours 15:00 TBC Pearson Pure Mathematics 1 9MA0 01
Tue, 06 Jun 2023 A level 13:00 2 hours 30 minutes 15:30 TBC WJEC Media Studies Comp 2 Media Forms A680U20-1
Wed, 07 Jun 2023 A Level 09:00 2 hours 30 minutes 11:30 TBC AQA Spanish Adv Pap 1 List, Read & Writ 7692/1
Wed, 07 Jun 2023 A Level 13:00 2 hours 15:00 TBC AQA Biology Adv Paper 1 7402/1
Fri, 09 Jun 2023 A Level 09:00 2 hours 15 minutes 11:15 TBC OCR Physics A: Exploring Physics Wtn H556/02

Mon, 12 Jun 2023 A Level 09:00 2 hours 15 minutes 11:15 TBC OCR Chem A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn H432/01
Mon, 12 Jun 2023 A Level 13:00 2 hours 15 minutes 15:15 TBC Pearson Geogrpahy Three 9GE0 03
Tue, 13 Jun 2023 A Level 13:00 2 hours 15:00 TBC Pearson Pure Mathematics 2 9MA0 02
Wed, 14 Jun 2023 A Level 09:00 2 hours 11:00 TBC AQA Spanish Adv Paper 2 Writing 7692/2
Thu, 15 Jun 2023 A Level 09:00 1 hour 30 minutes 10:30 TBC OCR Physics A: Unified Physics Wtn H556/03
Fri, 16 Jun 2023 A Level 09:00 2 hours 11:00 TBC AQA Biology Adv Paper 2 7402/2

Mon, 19 Jun 2023 A Level 13:00 2 hours 15 minutes 15:15 TBC OCR Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn H432/02
Tue, 20 Jun 2023 A Level 13:00 2  hours 15:00 TBC Pearson Statistics & Mechanics 9MA0 03
Wed, 21 Jun 2023 A Level 09:00 2 hours 11:00 TBC AQA Biology Adv Paper 3 7402/3
Fri, 23 Jun 2023 A Level 09:00 1 hour 30 minutes 10:30 TBC OCR Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn H432/03


